
 

 Waka Te Tasman 

15 November 2019- Race 1 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#         Name/City          Age         Division          Div. Pl. Sex Sex Pl. 

    1     36:09   8.30       82  Dean Young Maitahi          0  OC1 5km - Novice Men          1    M     1 

    2     41:58   7.15       84  Noa Prestel Motueka         0  OC1 5km - Novice Men          2    M     2 

    3     51:48   11.58      63  Mark Cresswell Te Awa Haku  0  OC1 10km - Open Men           1         0 

    4     51:57   11.55      46  Eric Waterson PCKC          0  OC1 10km - Master Men         1    M     3 

    5     52:41   11.39     119  Jack Wormald TWP            0  OC1 10km - Master Men         2    X     0 

    6     53:01   11.32      62  Matt Archer PCKC            0  OC1 10km - Open Men           2         0 

    7     53:29   11.22     110  Turi Hodges PCKC            0  V1 10km Open Men              1         0 

    8     53:50   11.15     108  Jörn Scherzer PCKC          0  V1 10km Open Men              2         0 

    9     54:09   11.08      66  John Lobb Motueka           0  OC1 10km - Open Men           3         0 

   10     54:31   11.00     113  Callum O'leary Motueka      0  V1 10km Open Men              3         0 

   11     54:32   11.00      54  Justin Roberts TWP          0  V1 10km Open Men              4    M     4 

   12     54:39   10.98     111  Lawrence Hynes PCKC         0  V1 10km Open Men              5         0 

   13     54:58   10.92      72  Grant Barriball Whakatu     0  OC1 10km - Snr Master Men     1    M     5 

   14     54:59   10.91     109  Pa Taikato PCKC             0  V1 10km Open Men              6         0 

   15     55:47   10.75     200  Todd Jago Motueka           0  OC1 10km - Master Men         3    M     6 

   16     56:36   10.60      53  Murray Marquet Motueka      0  OC1 10km - Master Men         4    M     7 

   17     56:58   10.53     114  Caleb Te Kahu Te Awa Haku   0  V1 10km Open Men              7         0 

   18     57:28   10.44     116  Graham Payn Maitahi         0  V1 10km Open Men              8         0 

   19     57:51   10.37      49  Dan Firth Te Awa Haku       0  OC1 10km - Master Men         5    M     8 

   20     58:16   10.30      77  Andrew Wallace Mana         0  OC1 10km - Snr Master Men     2    M     9 

   21     58:24   10.27     112  Jesse Teniteni PCKC         0  V1 10km Open Men              9         0 

   22     58:32   10.25     107  Slade Butler PCKC           0  V1 10km Open Men             10         0 

   23     58:40   10.23      55  James Young TWP             0  OC1 10km - Master Men         6    M    10 

   24     58:47   10.21     115  Craig Allen Whakatu         0  V1 10km Open Men             11         0 

   25     58:52   10.19      47  Phil Munro Haeata           0  OC1 10km - Master Men         7    M    11 

   26     59:10   10.14      75  James Sadler Mana           0  OC1 10km - Snr Master Men     3    M    12 

   27     59:14   10.13      52  Andrew McLean Motueka       0  OC1 10km - Master Men         8    M    13 

   28     59:29   10.09      73  Sean Timoney Maitahi        0  OC1 10km - Snr Master Men     4    M    14 

   29     59:40   10.05      65  Seb Head Waikawa            0  OC1 10km - Open Men           4    X     0 

   30     59:52   10.02      76  Rob Smith Mana              0  OC1 10km - Snr Master Men     5    M    15 

   31   1:01:49    9.71     103  Anisha And Jade Waikawa     0  OC2 10km - Open Women         1    F     1 

   32   1:05:06    9.22     105  Ngā Manu Tere Maitahi       0  OC2 10km - Open Women         2    F     2 



 

   33   1:05:33    9.15     106  Ngā Manu Kaha Maitahi       0  OC2 10km - Open Women         3    F     3 

   34   1:05:50    9.11      50  Chris Maika Toa             0  OC1 10km - Open Men           5    M    16 

   35   1:06:00    9.09      64  Teo Leota Toa               0  OC1 10km - Open Men           6    X     0 

   36   1:10:49    8.47     102  Anihau Rebel's Maitahi      0  OC2 10km - Open Women         4    F     4 

   37   1:16:15    7.87     104  Tamaki Wahine Toa Tamaki    0  OC2 10km - Open Women         5    F     5 

   38   1:19:02    7.59      70  John Watts Waitaha          0  OC1 10km - Snr Master Men     6    M    17 

 

  



 

Division: OC1 10km - Master Men 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#         Name/City          Age  

    1     51:57   11.55      46  Eric Waterson PCKC          0 

    2     52:41   11.39     119  Jack Wormald TWP            0 

    3     55:47   10.75     200  Todd Jago Motueka           0 

    4     56:36   10.60      53  Murray Marquet Motueka      0 

    5     57:51   10.37      49  Dan Firth Te Awa Haku       0 

    6     58:40   10.23      55  James Young TWP             0 

    7     58:52   10.19      47  Phil Munro Haeata           0 

    8     59:14   10.13      52  Andrew McLean Motueka       0 

 

Division: OC1 10km - Open Men 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#         Name/City          Age  

    1     51:48   11.58      63  Mark Cresswell Te Awa Haku  0 

    2     53:01   11.32      62  Matt Archer PCKC            0 

    3     54:09   11.08      66  John Lobb Motueka           0 

    4     59:40   10.05      65  Seb Head Waikawa            0 

    5   1:05:50    9.11      50  Chris Maika Toa             0 

    6   1:06:00    9.09      64  Teo Leota Toa               0 

 

 

 

Division: OC1 10km - Snr Master Men 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#         Name/City          Age  

    1     54:58   10.92      72  Grant Barriball Whakatu     0 

    2     58:16   10.30      77  Andrew Wallace Mana         0 

    3     59:10   10.14      75  James Sadler Mana           0 



 

    4     59:29   10.09      73  Sean Timoney Maitahi        0 

    5     59:52   10.02      76  Rob Smith Mana              0 

    6   1:19:02    7.59      70  John Watts Waitaha          0 

 

Division: OC1 5km - Novice Men 

Place    Time     Speed Bib#         Name/City          Age  

    1     36:09   8.30  82  Dean Young Maitahi          0 

    2     41:58   7.15  84  Noa Prestel Motueka         0 

 

Division: OC2 10km - Open Women 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#         Name/City          Age  

    1   1:01:49    9.71     103  Anisha And Jade Waikawa     0 

    2   1:05:06    9.22     105  Ngā Manu Tere Maitahi       0 

    3   1:05:33    9.15     106  Ngā Manu Kaha Maitahi       0 

    4   1:10:49    8.47     102  Anihau Rebel's Maitahi      0 

    5   1:16:15    7.87     104  Tamaki Wahine Toa Tamaki    0 

 

  



 

Division: V1 10km Open Men 

Place    Time     Speed    Bib#         Name/City          Age  

    1     53:29   11.22     110  Turi Hodges PCKC            0 

    2     53:50   11.15     108  Jörn Scherzer PCKC          0 

    3     54:31   11.00     113  Callum O'leary Motueka      0 

    4     54:32   11.00      54  Justin Roberts TWP          0 

    5     54:39   10.98     111  Lawrence Hynes PCKC         0 

    6     54:59   10.91     109  Pa Taikato PCKC             0 

    7     56:58   10.53     114  Caleb Te Kahu Te Awa Haku   0 

    8     57:28   10.44     116  Graham Payn Maitahi         0 

    9     58:24   10.27     112  Jesse Teniteni PCKC         0 

   10     58:32   10.25     107  Slade Butler PCKC           0 

   11     58:47   10.21     115  Craig Allen Whakatu         0 

 

  

 


